Mineral Wells - D26 - 10/25/2008

1.0 Fast Time /23 Teams

Place
1

Place

Place

tie

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Hamilton, Warren
Freeman, Lee

Name
Hamilton, Warren
Freeman, Lee

Name

Shoemaker, Sterlin
Shoemaker, Tommy
Grimsley, Derek
Percivill, Justin

Name

Abbott, Skeete
Shoemaker, Sterlin
Abbott, Skeete
Crawford, Sherryl
Shoemaker, Sterlin
Shoemaker, Tommy

Name
Crawford, Zac
Percivill, Justin
Hubble, Paul
Beck, Micah

Name

Caygle, Ed
Percivill, Justin
Stringer, Ethan
Oliver, Coby
Hubble, E J
Hubble, Lannie

Name
Oliver, Coby
Cope, Tanner

Name
Crawford, Zac
Cope, Tanner

Position Time
Header 10.55
Heeler

1.0 Average / 23 Teams
Position Time
Header 5413 On3
Heeler

1.5 Fast Time /60 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.93
Heeler
Header 9.93
Heeler
1.5 Average / 60 Teams
Position Time
Header 47.05
Heeler
Header 51.62
Heeler
Header 54.72
Heeler

2.5 Fast Time /57 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.12
Heeler

Header 6.21
Heeler

2.5 Average / 57 Teams

Position Time
Header 36.71
Heeler

Header 37.01
Heeler

Header 60.63
Heeler

3.5 Fast Time /11 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler

Time
7.54

3.5 Average / 11 Teams

Position
Header
Heeler

Time

31,1 On3

Earnings
$69.00
$69.00

Earnings
$276.00
$276.00

Earnings
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00

Earnings
$360.00
$360.00
$216.00
$216.00
$144.00
$144.00

Earnings
$103.00
$103.00
$69.00
$69.00

Earnings
$342.00
$342.00
$206.00
$206.00
$137.00
$137.00

Earnings
$33.00
$33.00

Earnings
$132.00
$132.00



